The 8000 RDI-332 digital input module provides
the capability of monitoring 32 channels of 120 VAC
or VDC input points under the supervision of a Square
D Company SY/MAX® Model 300, 400, 500, 600,
650, or 700 Processor. The module is packaged in a
steel case and plugs directly into a register slot to
provide high-density I/O.
This digital input module contains 32 optically

8000 RDI-332
32-CHANNEL 120 VAC/VDC DIGITAL INPUT MODULE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number ............................................. 8000 RDI-332
Description ........................... 32-Channel 120VAC/VDC
Digital Input Module
OTHER SPECTRUM PRODUCTS
Industrial PLC I/O Products
Digital ............... Input: High Density, Isolated, Counters
Output: High Density, High Power, Form C
Analog ............................... Combination, Output, Temp.
Operator Interface Products
SOI-120 ........................................................... 2x20 LCD
SOI-200 ........................................................... 4x20 LCD
SOI-250 ........................................................... 4x20 VFD
SOI-260LC ...................................................... 4x20 LCD
SOI-260VF ...................................................... 4x20 VFD
Communications Products
Communication Processor
RS-232 Converters
Industrial Computing Products